28.04.2017

28.04.2017

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
HIGH COURT

27.04.2017

380/2017
14789/2017
14790/2017

307/2017

126/2017
4742/2017

OF DELHI

1 PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS

BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT

ROOM NO. 111, GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II

MEGH RAJ SINGH S N PARASHAR
Vs. SANJAY KUMAR & ORS

(CHOLAMANDALAM MS GENERAL

INSURANCE CO LTD)

SANJAY MISHRA S N PARASHAR
Vs. ASLAM & ORS (BAJAJ
ALLIANZ INSURANCE CO LTD)

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

CO LTD
Vs. POOJA & ORS

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



